Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

22.019
5.244
6.445

3.187
1.739

1.656

444

876
41.610

Millones ($)
392.602,79
184.149,13
65.402,59
49.446,84
30.325,18
20.677,36

7.590,13
11.195,42

761.389,43

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

126%
15.5%
T
4%
4
1.1%
1%

100.0%

SUCURSAL
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